FR 10 WP - 4 Ohm (white) - Saltwater resistant 10 cm (4") full-range driver

Product specifications VSFR10WPA4:

Colour

Cut-out diameter

Frequency response
Impedance

IP rating

Number of products in package
Peak power

RMS

Speaker diameter

Speaker type

Temperature range

White

101 mm

80 Hz - 16 kHz

4 Ohm

IP65

1 pcs

30 W

20 W

4"

Full-range Driver

-40-80 °C

007540]021102

4 5

Packaging information:

Brand Visaton

Order code VS-FR10WP/4
EAN single Product 4007540021102
EAN Inner Carton

EAN Outer Carton

Packaging Box

Package contents

Quantity L x W x H(mm) Weight
1 140 mm 75mm 140 mm 335¢g
24 300 mm 315mm 460 mm 8800 ¢g
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