Datasheet | FR 10 WP - 4 Ohm (white) - | VSFR10WP4

FR 10 WP - 4 Ohm (white) - Saltwater resistant 10 cm (4") full-range driver



Product specifications VSFR10WP4:

Colour	White	
Cut-out diameter	101 mm	
Frequency response	80 Hz - 16 kHz	
Impedance	4 Ohm	
IP rating	IP65	
Number of products in package	1 pcs	
Peak power	30 W	
RMS	20 W	
Speaker diameter	4"	
Speaker type	Full-range Driver	
Temperature range	-40 - 80 °C	

Packaging information:

Brand	Visaton
Order code	VS-FR10WP/4
EAN single Product	4007540021102
EAN Inner Carton	
EAN Outer Carton	
Packaging	Вох
Package contents	

Quantity	Lx	Wx	H (mm)	Weight
1	140 mm	75 mm	140 mm	335 g
24	300 mm	315 mm	460 mm	8800 g

